Modular FRL
Series Airplus
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
AI
R
 T
R
E

also reachable through a special link available on the home page of the Pneumax website
Order codes
17G
Size and connections
1A : Size 1 - G1/8” only for N version
1B : Size 1 - G1/4” only for T - N versions
1C : Size 1 - 1/4” NPT only for N version
2A : Size 2 - G1/4” only for N version
2B : Size 2 - G3/8” for all versions
2C : Size 2 - 3/8” NPT only for N version - 1/4” NPT only for P - L versions
3A : Size 3 - G3/8” only for N version
3B : Size 3 - G1/2” for all versions
3C : Size 3 - 1/2” NPT only for N - P - L versions
4B : Size 4 - G1” only for P - L versions
4C : Size 4 - 1” NPT only for P - L versions
Version
N : Technopolymer body and metal inserts (not available for size 4)
T : Technopolymer body and thread (not available for size 4)
P : Aluminum body (not available for size 1)
L : Aluminum body, low temperature (not available for size 1)
Flow direction
    : From left to right
W : From right to left
Module 1
See list of modules
Mounting hardware 1
X : Technopolymer flange X
Y : Technopolymer flange Y
K : Aluminium flange X
T : Aluminium flange Y
Module 2
See list of modules
Mounting hardware 2
X : Technopolymer flange X
Y : Technopolymer flange Y
K : Aluminium flange X
T : Aluminium flange Y
Module 10
See list of modules
- - -COMPLETE APPLICABLE ORDER CODE
Initial code that identifies the main characteristics of the group such as:
- version
- size and connections
- flow direction
These will be the same for all the modules included in manifold, in
accordance with the characteristics of the individual items available.
Code that identifies the succession of individual
modules and related coupling flanges included
in manifold from module 1 to 10.
Modular FRL
Series Airplus
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
AI
R
 T
R
E
AT
M
EN
T
86
Elenco moduli
Di seguito l’elenco dei moduli disponibili per il montaggio del gruppo
Examples of module identification: 5 µm filter, automatic drain, metal bowl is identified as: F A S T
- Filter regulator with pressure gauge 50 µm, 0-12 bar semi-automatic drain, without relieving, technopolymer bowl protection, PA bowl, is identified
as: E M C D L N
FILTER
F
A : 5 µm
B : 20 µm
C : 50 µm
   : Semi-automatic drain
S : Automatic drain
    : Technopolymer protection - PC bowl
N : Technopolymer protection - PA bowl
P : Metal protection - PC bowl
R : Metal protection - PA bowl
T : Metal bowl
F A S T
FILTER
F
A : 5 µm
B : 20 µm
C : 50 µm
   : Semi-automatic drain
S : Automatic drain
    : Technopolymer protection - PC bowl
N : Technopolymer protection - PA bowl
P : Metal protection - PC bowl
R : Metal protection - PA bowl
T : Metal bowl
COALESCING
FILTER
DA
   : Semi-automatic drain
S : Automatic drain
    : Technopolymer protection - PC bowl
N : Technopolymer protection - PA bowl
P : Metal protection - PC bowl
R : Metal protection - PA bowl
T : Metal bowl
OIL REMOVAL
FILTER
D
AV : Size 4
BV : Size 3
CV : Size 3 oversize cartridge
   : Semi-automatic drain
S : Automatic drain